ATC 700 E Series NPO
Porcelain High RF Power
Multilayer Capacitors
• Case E Size • Capacitance Range
(.380" x .380") 1 pF to 2200 pF
• High Q • Ultra-Stable NPO Performance
• Low ESR/ESL • High RF Current/Voltage
• High RF Power • High Reliability

•  EXTENDED WORKING VOLTAGES ARE AVAILABLE FOR COMMERCIAL ORDERS ONLY.
•  ENCAPSULATION OPTION AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
ATC PART NUMBER CODE
ATC700 E 39 1 K W 3600 X C
Series
Case Size
Capacitance Code:
First 2 significant digits for capacitance.
R=Decimal Point Laser Marking
Indicates number of zeros following digits WVDC
of capacitance in picofarads except for decimal values.
Termination Code
Capacitance Tolerance
* DWV: 1 pF to 680 pF: 120% of rated WVDC for 5 secs.
820 pF to 2200 pF: 150% of rated WVDC for 5 secs.
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE
Code C D J K M
Tol. ±0.25 pF ±0.5 pF ±5%
G
±2% ±10% ±20%
CAP.
CODE
CAP.
(pF)
TOL.
RATED WVDC
STD. EXT.
CAP.
CODE
CAP.
(pF)
TOL.
RATED WVDC
STD. EXT.
CAP.
CODE
CAP.
(pF)
TOL.
RATED WVDC
STD. EXT.
1R0
1R2
1R5
1R8
2R2
2R7
3R3
3R9
4R7
5R6
6R8
8R2
100
120
1.0
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.2
2.7
3.3
3.9
4.7
5.6
6.8
8.2
10
12
C, D
G, J,
K, M
3600 7200